Boys 4k

8th Grade 6th Grade
Place Bib # Name (Team) Time Pace Class Team Place Bib # Name (Team) Time Pace Class Team
1 1440 ETHAN APICELLA 00:13:25.72 05:24 8th HENLE 1 1392 HARRISON LAWSON 00:14:44.95 05:56 6th IMS
(HENLE) (IMS)
2 1450 PAT JOHNSTON-FOX 00:13:25.86 05:24 8th HENLE 2 1381 SEAN DEVRIES 00:15:24.79 06:12 6th HENLE
(HENLE) (HENLE)
3 1447 BEN HENLEY (LMS)  00:13:54.39 05:35 8th LMS 3 1391 MAC KIMBROUGH 00:15:46.93 06:20 6th HENLE
4 1465 BRADY SOWERS 00:14:21.46 0546 8th HENLE (HENLE)
(HENLE) 4 1395 WILLIAM OMAND 00:16:34.54 06:40 1st IMS
5 1461 BRECK WILSON 00:14:27.13 05:48 8th HENLE (IMS)
(HENLE) 5 1382 PHINEAS DORROH 00:16:43.44 06:43 6th LMS
6 1453 NOMAAN NASEH 00:14:35.82 05:52 8th LMS (L™MS)
(LMS) 6 1389 MILES KAYSER 00:16:44.01 06:43 6th BURL
7 1467 SEBASTIAN 00:15:11.24 06:06 8th BURL (BURL)
CARLOCK (BURL) 7 1374 AUSTIN ADAMS 00:17:08.60 06:53 6th HENLE
8 1463 COLTON NALLS 00:15:37.52 06:17 8th HENLE (HENLE)
(HENLE) 8 1400 PARKER SMITH 00:17:12.11 06:55 6th HENLE
9 1466 TRAENOR MORAN 00:15:45.90 06:20 8th HENLE (HENLE)
(HENLE) 9 1393 BRUCE MELLO 00:17:18.99 06:58 6th  WALTM
10 1471 WESTIN GILDNER 00:15:58.13 06:25 8th BURL (WALTM)
(BURL) 10 1375 BENNETT 00:17:19.39 06:58 6th HENLE
11 1470 ASHER PUGH 00:16:02.65 06:27 8th HENLE BLACKBURN (HENLE)
(HENLE) 11 1388 EVERETT HILL 00:17:21.33 06:58 6th HENLE
12 1438 JACK ALICEA 00:16:03.22 06:27 SR  WALTM (HENLE)
(WALTM) 12 1385 GABRIEL GUEX- 00:17:23.09 06:59 6th BURL
13 1469 GEORGE ADAMS 00:16:13.32 06:31 8th HENLE PETROS (BURL)
(HENLE) 13 1399 ANDY SCHWARTZ 00:17:24.52 07:00 6th HENLE
14 1311 GABRIEL BRANTNER 00:16:53.54 06:47 K IMS (HENLE)
(IMS) 14 1387 BRYCE HARTMAN 00:17:44.44 07:08 6th BURL
15 1439 JULIAN ANDERSON  00:17:00.80 06:50 8th HENLE (BURL)
(HENLE) 15 1386 JAY HANSEN (BURL) 00:18:11.25 07:19 6th BURL
16 1468 LUCAS ROBISON 00:17:05.52 06:52 8th BURL 16 1398 DREW SALLANS 00:18:30.22 07:26 6th HENLE
(BURL) (HENLE)
17 1446 LUKE HAWKINS 00:17:08.05 06:53 8th BURL 17 1401 FRANKLIN SPAETH  00:18:32.69 07:27 6th HENLE
(BURL) (HENLE)
18 1456 OWEN SAUNDERS 00:17:18.82 06:57 8th  WALTM 18 1384 ALEX GREEN (JMS)  00:18:45.54 07:32 1st IMS
(WALTM) 19 1396 LOGAN PAPARELLA  00:19:39.33 07:54 1st JMS
19 1449 CHARLES JOHNSON 00:17:39.50 07:06 8th HENLE (IMS)
(HENLE) 20 1394 JAMES NEILL (LMS)  00:21:03.34 08:28 6th LMS
20 1460 ISAIAH WILLIAMS 00:18:59.71 07:38 8th BURL 21 1379 DEACON CARWELL 00:21:11.66 08:31 6th HENLE
(BURL) (HENLE)
21 1451 GRANT KAYSER 00:19:34.99 07:52 8th BURL 22 1376 LUKE BLOUGH (LMS) 00:21:17.90 08:34 6th LMS
(BURL) 23 1378 COLLIN BRADLEY 00:24:10.76 09:43 1st IMS
22 1455 YEONWOO RO (LMS) 00:20:34.62 08:16 8th LMS (IMS)
23 1442 DAVID ESTRADA 00:21:32.20 08:39 8th  WALTM
(WALTM)
24 1454 HYEONWOO RO 00:23:32.64 09:28 8th LMS
(LMS)
25 1443 BRIAN EUBANKS- 00:23:43.64 09:32 5th IMS
JACKSON (JMS)
26 1462 JUNHAO ZHENG 00:23:45.46 09:33 8th LMS
(LMS)
Blue Ridge Timing Printed: 11/2/2024 10:10:02 AM Page: 1 of 2



Boys 4k

Pace Class Team

7th Grade
Place Bib # Name (Team) Time

1 1416 ROBERT KLAPMUST  00:15:01.85
(IMS)

2 1432 NATHANIEL 00:15:10.51
PROCHAZKA (LMS)

3 1431 JOHN LOFTUS 00:15:18.66
(HENLE)

4 1424 JUDE STAPLES 00:16:09.73
(WALTM)

5 1405 DANIEL BYRNE 00:16:18.00
(HENLE)

6 1433 RYAN GANDER 00:16:18.83
(HENLE)

7 1430 GEORGE LATIMER 00:16:26.23
(HENLE)

8 1428 ETHAN WILKINSON 00:16:52.80
(BURL)

9 1425 LEO SUTTON (JMS) 00:17:09.75

10 1426 BEN VIEMEISTER 00:17:47.26
(IMS)

11 1427 MICHAEL WARNICK  00:17:55.90
(HENLE)

12 1411 JAMES 00:17:55.95
GSTATTENBAUER
(HENLE)

13 1414 SUTTON JASKOT 00:18:09.90
(BURL)

14 1412 LOGAN HALEY 00:18:29.44
(BURL)

15 1434 ELI SCHILLER 00:18:54.99
(WALTM)

16 1406 ADAM CARDWELL 00:18:59.34
(BURL)

17 1422 ROMAN ROBERSON  00:19:33.95
(BURL)

18 1415 HUDSON KINBACK 00:20:38.65
(LMS)

19 1407 GRAYSON CARWELL 00:20:57.13
(HENLE)

20 1408 KENRY CHEN 00:21:10.47
(WALTM)

21 1436 THOMAS ISAKSON 00:21:19.02
(WALTM)

22 1417 BECK LANDSOWN 00:21:30.79
(BURL)

23 1437 MANNY COOPER 00:21:52.13
(BURL)

24 1413 JOHN HANSEN 00:23:35.67
(BURL)

Blue Ridge Timing

06:02

06:06

06:09

06:30

06:33

06:33

06:36

06:47

06:54
07:09

07:12

07:12

07:18

07:26

07:36

07:38

07:52

08:18

08:25

08:31

08:34

08:39

08:47

09:29

3rd

7th

7th

7th

7th

7th

7th

7th

1st
3rd

7th

7th

7th

7th

7th

7th

7th

7th

7th

7th

7th

7th

7th

7th

JMS
LMS
HENLE
WALTM
HENLE
HENLE
HENLE
BURL

JMS
JMS

HENLE

HENLE

BURL
BURL
WALTM
BURL
BURL
LMS
HENLE
WALTM
WALTM
BURL
BURL

BURL

Printed: 11/2/2024 10:10:02 AM

Page: 2 of 2



