Boys 4k

8th Grade							
Place	Bib#	Name (Team)	Time	Pace	Class	Team	
1	1440	ETHAN APICELLA (HENLE)	00:13:25.72	05:24	8th	HENLE	
2	1450	PAT JOHNSTON-FOX (HENLE)	00:13:25.86	05:24	8th	HENLE	
3	1447	BEN HENLEY (LMS)	00:13:54.39	05:35	8th	LMS	
4	1465	BRADY SOWERS (HENLE)	00:14:21.46	05:46	8th	HENLE	
5	1461	BRECK WILSON (HENLE)	00:14:27.13	05:48	8th	HENLE	
6	1453	NOMAAN NASEH (LMS)	00:14:35.82	05:52	8th	LMS	
7	1467	SEBASTIAN CARLOCK (BURL)	00:15:11.24	06:06	8th	BURL	
8	1463	COLTON NALLS (HENLE)	00:15:37.52	06:17	8th	HENLE	
9	1466	TRAENOR MORAN (HENLE)	00:15:45.90	06:20	8th	HENLE	
10	1471	WESTIN GILDNER (BURL)	00:15:58.13	06:25	8th	BURL	
11	1470	ASHER PUGH (HENLE)	00:16:02.65	06:27	8th	HENLE	
12	1438	JACK ALICEA (WALTM)	00:16:03.22	06:27	SR	WALTM	
13	1469	GEORGE ADAMS (HENLE)	00:16:13.32	06:31	8th	HENLE	
14	1311	GABRIEL BRANTNER (JMS)	00:16:53.54	06:47	K	JMS	
15	1439	JULIAN ANDERSON (HENLE)	00:17:00.80	06:50	8th	HENLE	
16	1468	LUCAS ROBISON (BURL)	00:17:05.52	06:52	8th	BURL	
17	1446	LUKE HAWKINS (BURL)	00:17:08.05	06:53	8th	BURL	
18	1456	OWEN SAUNDERS (WALTM)	00:17:18.82	06:57	8th	WALTM	
19	1449	CHARLES JOHNSON (HENLE)	00:17:39.50	07:06	8th	HENLE	
20	1460	ISAIAH WILLIAMS (BURL)	00:18:59.71	07:38	8th	BURL	
21	1451	GRANT KAYSER (BURL)	00:19:34.99	07:52	8th	BURL	
22	1455	YEONWOO RO (LMS)	00:20:34.62	08:16	8th	LMS	
23	1442	DAVID ESTRADA (WALTM)	00:21:32.20	08:39	8th	WALTM	
24	1454	HYEONWOO RO (LMS)	00:23:32.64	09:28	8th	LMS	
25	1443	BRIAN EUBANKS- JACKSON (JMS)	00:23:43.64	09:32	5th	JMS	
26	1462	JUNHAO ZHENG (LMS)	00:23:45.46	09:33	8th	LMS	

6th Grade							
Place	Bib#	Name (Team)	Time	Pace	Class	Team	
1	1392	HARRISON LAWSON (JMS)	00:14:44.95	05:56	6th	JMS	
2	1381	SEAN DEVRIES (HENLE)	00:15:24.79	06:12	6th	HENLE	
3	1391	MAC KIMBROUGH (HENLE)	00:15:46.93	06:20	6th	HENLE	
4	1395	WILLIAM OMAND (JMS)	00:16:34.54	06:40	1st	JMS	
5	1382	PHINEAS DORROH (LMS)	00:16:43.44	06:43	6th	LMS	
6	1389	MILES KAYSER (BURL)	00:16:44.01	06:43	6th	BURL	
7	1374	AUSTIN ADAMS (HENLE)	00:17:08.60	06:53	6th	HENLE	
8	1400	PARKER SMITH (HENLE)	00:17:12.11	06:55	6th	HENLE	
9	1393	BRUCE MELLO (WALTM)	00:17:18.99	06:58	6th	WALTM	
10	1375	BENNETT BLACKBURN (HENLE)	00:17:19.39	06:58	6th	HENLE	
11	1388	EVERETT HILL (HENLE)	00:17:21.33	06:58	6th	HENLE	
12	1385	GABRIEL GUEX- PETROS (BURL)	00:17:23.09	06:59	6th	BURL	
13	1399	ANDY SCHWARTZ (HENLE)	00:17:24.52	07:00	6th	HENLE	
14	1387	BRYCE HARTMAN (BURL)	00:17:44.44	07:08	6th	BURL	
15	1386	JAY HANSEN (BURL)	00:18:11.25	07:19	6th	BURL	
16	1398	DREW SALLANS (HENLE)	00:18:30.22	07:26	6th	HENLE	
17	1401	FRANKLIN SPAETH (HENLE)	00:18:32.69	07:27	6th	HENLE	
18	1384	ALEX GREEN (JMS)	00:18:45.54	07:32	1st	JMS	
19	1396	LOGAN PAPARELLA (JMS)	00:19:39.33	07:54	1st	JMS	
20	1394	JAMES NEILL (LMS)	00:21:03.34	08:28	6th	LMS	
21	1379	DEACON CARWELL (HENLE)	00:21:11.66	08:31	6th	HENLE	
22	1376	LUKE BLOUGH (LMS)	00:21:17.90	08:34	6th	LMS	
23	1378	COLLIN BRADLEY (JMS)	00:24:10.76	09:43	1st	JMS	

Boys 4k

7th Grade							
Place	Bib#	Name (Team)	Time	Pace	Class	Team	
1	1416	ROBERT KLAPMUST (JMS)	00:15:01.85	06:02	3rd	JMS	
2	1432	NATHANIEL PROCHAZKA (LMS)	00:15:10.51	06:06	7th	LMS	
3	1431	JOHN LOFTUS (HENLE)	00:15:18.66	06:09	7th	HENLE	
4	1424	JUDE STAPLES (WALTM)	00:16:09.73	06:30	7th	WALTM	
5	1405	DANIEL BYRNE (HENLE)	00:16:18.00	06:33	7th	HENLE	
6	1433	RYAN GANDER (HENLE)	00:16:18.83	06:33	7th	HENLE	
7	1430	GEORGE LATIMER (HENLE)	00:16:26.23	06:36	7th	HENLE	
8	1428	ETHAN WILKINSON (BURL)	00:16:52.80	06:47	7th	BURL	
9	1425	LEO SUTTON (JMS)	00:17:09.75	06:54	1st	JMS	
10		BEN VIEMEISTER (JMS)	00:17:47.26	07:09	3rd	JMS	
11	1427	MICHAEL WARNICK (HENLE)	00:17:55.90	07:12	7th	HENLE	
12	1411	JAMES GSTATTENBAUER (HENLE)	00:17:55.95	07:12	7th	HENLE	
13	1414	SUTTON JASKOT (BURL)	00:18:09.90	07:18	7th	BURL	
14	1412	LOGAN HALEY (BURL)	00:18:29.44	07:26	7th	BURL	
15	1434	ELI SCHILLER (WALTM)	00:18:54.99	07:36	7th	WALTM	
16	1406	ADAM CARDWELL (BURL)	00:18:59.34	07:38	7th	BURL	
17	1422	ROMAN ROBERSON (BURL)	00:19:33.95	07:52	7th	BURL	
18	1415	HUDSON KINBACK (LMS)	00:20:38.65	08:18	7th	LMS	
19	1407	GRAYSON CARWELL (HENLE)	00:20:57.13	08:25	7th	HENLE	
20	1408	KENRY CHEN (WALTM)	00:21:10.47	08:31	7th	WALTM	
21	1436	THOMAS ISAKSON (WALTM)	00:21:19.02	08:34	7th	WALTM	
22	1417	BECK LANDSOWN (BURL)	00:21:30.79	08:39	7th	BURL	
23	1437	MANNY COOPER (BURL)	00:21:52.13	08:47	7th	BURL	
24	1413	JOHN HANSEN (BURL)	00:23:35.67	09:29	7th	BURL	